
Date Scenes Required 

Thursday 20th April 
 

1 ALL CAST 

Thursday 27th April 
 

STRIKE DAY STRIKE DAY 

Thursday 4th May 
 

2 
Robin Hood 
Merry Men 

Skunk Scouts 

Thursday 11th May 
 

3 

Billy  
Whizz 
Bolt 

Gavin 
Genghis 
Grabbit 

King John 
Sheriff 
Guards 

Thursday 18th May 
 

4 

Billy 
Whizz 

Maid Marion 
Nursie 
Robin 

Sherriff 
Guards 

Merry Men 
Skunk Scouts 

Villagers 
Will 

Thursday 25th May 5 

Billy 
Whizz 
Bolt 

Gavin 
Genghis 
Grabbit 

King John 
Sheriff 
Guards 

HALF TERM HALF TERM HALF TERM 

Thursday 8th June 
 

6 

Billy 
Whizz 
Bolt 

Gladys 
Guy 



Grabbit 
Maid Marion 

Nursie 
Robin 
Sheriff 

Merry Men 
Skunk Scouts 
The Villagers 
Will Scarlet 

Thursday 15th June 
 

7 

Billy  
Whizz 
Bolt 

Gavin 
Genghis 
Grabbit 

King John 
Maid Marion 

Nursie 
Robin 
Sheriff 

Merry Men 
Will  

Thursday 22nd June 
 

8 ALL CAST 

Thursday 29th June 
 

RUN THROUGH ALL CAST 

Monday 3rd July 
 

Dress Rehearsal and 
Performance One 

ALL CAST 

Tuesday 4th July 
 

Performance Two ALL CAST 

 


